

B

SLP(C)No. 22851 OF 2001
ITEM No.207

Court No.10

SECTION XIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.22851/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 03/12/2001 in OP 21467/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

N.B. KRISHNA KURUP

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for permission to submit additional document(s) &
Appln. for Intervention/Impleadment as party respondent and with
prayer for interim relief & office report)
(For Final Disposal)

With

SLP(C)No.627/2002,

(with appln. for Intervention/Impleadment as party respondent and
with prayer for interim relief)
(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C)No.6988/2002

(with prayer for interim relief)
(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C)No.22913/2001,

(With Appln(s). for permission to submit additional document(s)
on record & Appln. for Intervention/Impleadment as party
respondent and with prayer for interim relief)
(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C)No.3736/2002,

(With Appln(s). for permission to submit additional document(s)
on record & Appln. for Intervention/Impleadment as party
respondent & office report)
(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C)No.4611/2002,

(With Appln(s). for permission to submit additional documents
on record & exemption from filing C/C of the impugned
Judgment and Appln. for Intervention/Impleadment & with prayer for
interim relief)
(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C)No.6431/2002,

(With Appln. for Intervention/Impleadment & with prayer for
interim relief)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 02/08/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

...2/-

For Petitioner (s) Mr. P Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Deepak Prakash, Adv.
 Mr. Vinod M.P., Adv.

 Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG
 Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

 Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

 Mr. G Prakash, Adv.

 Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. SWA Qadri, Adv.
 Ms. Smita Inna, Adv.
 Mr. SA Mattoo, Adv. for
 Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

...L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

At the request adjourned for one week finally. Call on
next Friday.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master