

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4897 OF 2002

N.B. KRISHNA KURUP

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for permission to submit additional document(s) and directions and with office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1667 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 48 of 2005

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4898 of 2002

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4899 of 2002

(With application. for clarification and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4900 of 2002

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4901 of 2002

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4902 of 2002

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 5353 of 2003

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/03/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ajay K. Jain, Adv.

Aravind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.

Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr. Adv.

Mr. G.Prakash, Adv.

Ms. Beena Prakash

Mr. Yaxsank Adhyaru, Sr. Adv.

Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.

Mr. Vipin Nair, Adv.

Mr. P.B. Suresh, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Biju

for M/S. Temple Law Firm

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Mohan, ASG

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

Mrs. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned for 29.3.2005

(Mahabeer Singh)

(Vijay

Aggarwal)

Court Master

Court Master