

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 8-11/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4897 OF 2002

N.B. KRISHNA KURUP

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification/clarification of Courts' order dt.29.3.05 and exem. from filing certified copy and for early hearing of appln. for modification and exem. from filing original authority letter and office report)

Date: 30/10/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.P. Vinod,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Singh,ASG.

Mr. T.S.Doabia,Sr.Adv.

Mr. M.S.Doabia,Adv.

Ms. KiranBhardwaj,Adv.

Mr. D.S.Mahra,Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. Gaurab Benerji,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Jaydeep Mazmudar,Adv.

Mr. Saurav Agarwal,Adv.

Ms. Ruby S. Ahuja, Adv.

Mr. Senthil Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S. Ramamani, Adv.

Dr. V.P. Appan, Adv.

Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

its that he does not Learned counsel for the petitioner subm
dismissed as not want to press the IA Nos.8-11. Accordingly these are
pressed.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]

COURT MASTER