

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4897 OF 2002

N.B. KRISHNA KURUP

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 05/12/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.P. Vinod,Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

M/S. Temple Law Firm

Mr. Romy Chacko

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Navin Chawla ,Adv

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal

Mr. PS Tomar, Adv.

Dr. VP Appan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Deleted.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

sk